

Nut-based savoury snack

Serving Suggestion:

Pair this bold and smoky cheddar-style with your favourite pickle and some crusty, fresh bread.

Ingredients:

ALMONDS, Coconut Oil, Tapioca Flour, Nutritional Yeast, Miso Paste (**SOY BEANS**, Rice, Salt, Alcohol), Salt, Applewood Smoked Flavouring (Water, Natural Applewood Smoke Flavour, Vinegar, Molasses, Caramel Colour and Salt), Acidity Regulator: Lactic Acid, **MUSTARD** Powder, Onion Powder, Vegan Cultures, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate.

Allergens in Bold.

Prepared in a facility that also handles other nuts, gluten, soya, and mustard.

Suitable for Vegans.

Storage:

Keep refrigerated below 5°C. Freeze on day of purchase for up to one month, thaw overnight in fridge.

Nutritional facts Per 100g	
Energy	489kcal / 2024kJ
Fat	44g
of which saturates	25.5g
Carbohydrate	16.0g
of which sugars	1.2g
Protein	7.6g
Salt	2.4g



A LONG TIME AGO IN A VALLEY FAR,
FAR AWAY, TWO WELSH SISTERS BEGAN
THEIR QUEST TO FIND THE WORLD'S
FINEST PLANT-BASED CHEESES.

USING THEIR YEARS OF EXPERTISE AS
THE WORLD'S FIRST PLANT-BASED
CHEESEMONGERS, THEY HAVE CRAFTED
A RANGE OF ARTISANAL, WORLD-CLASS
FAUXMAGE. FROM FLUFFY BRES TO
FUNKY BLUES, THEIR MISSION IS TO
ENSURE THAT DAIRY-FREE FOODIES
NEEDN'T COMPROMISE ON
INDULGENCE EVER AGAIN.



MINIMUM
WEIGHT
100G

*Traditional Methods,
Modern Ingredients*

Manufactured by:

LA FAUXMAGERIE.

UNIT T16,

LEYTON INDUSTRIAL VILLAGE,

ARGALL AVENUE,

E10 7QP.

